
Manufac

turing 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 73 - - BIRLA CEMENT Cement

2 153 215 62 ACC CEMENT Cement

3 192 165 -27 AMBUJA CEMENT Cement

4 214 695 481 SINTEX Diversified

5 243 142 -101 ASIAN PAINTS Paints

6 253 526 273 DULUX PAINTS Paints

7 291 302 11 NEROLAC Paints

8 368 886 518 JK CEMENT Cement

9 415 397 -18 CROMPTON GREAVES Engineering

10 486 - - SHALIMAR PAINTS Paints

11 524 537 13 BINANI CEMENT Cement

12 545 - - JAYPEE CEMENT Cement

13 581 550 -31 LAFARGE Cement

14 657 289 -368 BERGER PAINTS Paints

15 676 754 78 FINOLEX Diversified

16 760 764 4 DALMIA BHARAT CEMENT Cement

17 805 - - ROLAND Electronic Music Equipment

18 839 568 -271 BHEL Heavy Engineering

19 855 - - GOOD LUCK STEEL Engineering

20 870 - - ASTRAL PIPES Pipes

21 948 - - CRI PUMPS Industrial Equipment

22 983 - - SPARTAN SPORTS Sport Equipment

23 1000 - - GIVSON Guitars

Cement 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 73 - - BIRLA CEMENT Cement

2 153 215 62 ACC CEMENT Cement

3 192 165 -27 AMBUJA CEMENT Cement

4 368 886 518 JK CEMENT Cement

5 524 537 13 BINANI CEMENT Cement

6 545 - - JAYPEE CEMENT Cement

7 581 550 -31 LAFARGE Cement

8 760 764 4 DALMIA BHARAT CEMENT Cement

Diversifi

ed Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 214 695 481 SINTEX Diversified

2 676 754 78 FINOLEX Diversified

MANUFACTURING

SUB-CATEGORY RANKS



Diversifi

ed Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 805 - - ROLAND Electronic Music Equipment

Engineer

ing Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 415 397 -18 CROMPTON GREAVES Engineering

2 855 - - GOOD LUCK STEEL Engineering

Guitar 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 1000 - - GIVSON Guitars

Heavy 

Engg. 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 839 568 -271 BHEL Heavy Engineering

Industria

l Equip. 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 948 - - CRI PUMPS Industrial Equipment

Paints 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 243 142 -101 ASIAN PAINTS Paints

2 253 526 273 DULUX PAINTS Paints

3 291 302 11 NEROLAC Paints

4 486 - - SHALIMAR PAINTS Paints

5 657 289 -368 BERGER PAINTS Paints

Pipes 

Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 870 - - ASTRAL PIPES Pipes

Sport 

Equipme

nt Rank

BTR 

2016

BTR 

2015

Rank 

Diff
Brand Name Sub-Category

1 983 - - SPARTAN SPORTS Sport Equipment


